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IL_COLL_DESC,C,25

cT
NEW
Abb
NOT
WHL
WCH
DBP
B12
CHL
HLW
new
hik

Cut and Tint

Cut and Blowdry

Mans Blow Dry

Mans Cap High Lights
Womans High Lights No Cut
Womans Cap High Lights
What Is Going On

This is New

Cut High lights

High Lights Womam
what is it????

i

Sheetl

L_PRICE,N,6,2

25.00
22.00
25.00
80.00
60.00
80.00
25.00
50.00
80.00
95.00

8.00
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