Sheet1

L_IL_COEL_DESC,C,25			L_PRICE,N,6,2
2	CT	Cut and Tint	25.00
3	NEW	Cut and Blowdry	22.00
1	Abb	Mans Blow Dry	25.00
1	NOT	Mans Cap High Lights	80.00
1	WHL	Womans High Lights No Cut	60.00
1	WCH	Womans Cap High Lights	80.00
2	DBP	What Is Going On	25.00
1	B12	This is New	50.00
1	CHL	Cut High lights	80.00
1	HLW	High Lights Womam	95.00
2	new	what is it????	
4	hjk	IIIII	8.00